
Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources
Ag Communication and Leadership (190)
Agricultural Science I (180)
Agricultural Science II (183)
Agricultural Science III (185)
Ag Systems Technology I (110)
Ag Systems Technology II (113)
Ag Business And Management (150)
Animal Science I (120)
Animal Science II (123)
Equine Science - Year (126)
Equine Science A (127)
Equine Science B (128)
Floriculture & Greenhouse Mgmt. (130)
Floriculture & Greenhouse Mgmt. A (131)
Floriculture & Greenhouse Mgmt. B (132)
Landscape Management (133)
Natural Resource Science I (170)
Natural Resource Science II (173)
Nursery Operation (134)
Plant & Soil Science (140)
Plant & Soil Science II (143)
Small & Companion Animals (129)
Veterinary Assistant (124)
Veterinary Technician (125)
Welding Technician, Entry (595E)
Welding Technician, Inter. (596)
Welding, Advanced (597)

Architecture & Construction
Architectural Design I (542b)
Architectural Design II (544)
Cabinetmaking (524)
Carpentry (512)
Construction Trades Foundation (510)
Engineering Capstone (640)
Engineering Technology (615)
Furniture Design & Manufacturing (522)
Industrial Design (534)
Technical Design I (540)
Technical Design II (546)
Welding Technician, Entry (595E)
Welding Technician, Inter. (596)
Welding, Advanced (597)
Woodworking (520)

Arts, A/V Technology & Communication
3D Animation (819)
3D Graphics (818)
Business Web Page Design (254E)
Business Web Page Design, Adv. (256)
Commercial Advertising and Art (532) 
Commercial Photography, Adv. (539)
Design Visual Communications (530)
Desktop Publishing I (248)
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Desktop Publishing II (249)
Digital File Prep (InDesign) (567)
Digital media IA (810)
Digital media IB (811)
Digital media II (815) 
Digital Photography, Basic (537)
Film Photography, Basic (535)
Graphics Communication, Intro. (560)
Graphics Communication, Inter. (562)
Graphics Communications, Adv. (564)
Industrial Design (534)
Interior Design I (330)
Interior Design II (333)
Interior Design, Adv. (335)
Screen Printing, Intro. (566)
Television Broadcasting (590)
Video Production I (592)

Business Management & Administration
Business Communication I (220)
Business Communication II (222)
Business Concepts (200)
Business Law (240)
Business Management (230)
Business Web Page Design (254E)
Business Web Page Design, Adv. (256)
Computer Technology (250E)
Computer Technology II (251E)
Desktop Publishing I (248)
Desktop Publishing II (249)
Digital Business Applications (215)
Exploring Business & Marketing (245)
Leadership Principles (418)
Leadership Management, A (419)
Leadership Management, B (420)
Math of Business & Personal Finance (236)
Word Processing Basics (260)
Word Processing (262)

Education & Training
Child Development (320)
Early Childhood Education I (323)
Early Childhood Education IA (325)
Early Childhood Education IB (328)
Early Childhood Education II (329)

Finance
Accounting I (210)
Accounting II (212)
Accounting, Adv. (213)
Banking And Finance (235)
Business Concepts (200)
Economics (450)
Exploring Business & Marketing (245)
Math of Business & Personal Finance (236)
Personal Financial Responsibility (301)

Government & Public Administration
Economics (450)
Leadership Principles (418)
Leadership Management, A (419)
Leadership Management, B (420)

Health Science
Biotechnology (708)
Dental Asst: Dental Science I (720)
Dental Asst: Dental Science II (721)
Dental Asst: Dental Science III (722)
Exercise Science/Sports Medicine (701)
Food And Nutrition I (340E)
Food And Nutrition II (343)
Health Science, Introduction (700)
Medical Anatomy and Physiology (702E)
Medical Asst: Medical Terminology (710)
Medical Asst: Medical Office Mgmt. (712)
Medical Asst: Anatomy & Physiology (714)
Medical Asst: Clinical & Lab Proc. (716)
Medical Forensics (730)
Medical Terminology (704)
Nutrition and Wellness (201)

Hospitality & Tourism
Advertising and Promotion (412)
Customer Service (403)
Entrepreneurship (451)
Food And Nutrition I (340E)
Food And Nutrition II (343)
Food Service/Culinary Arts (345)
Leadership Principles (418)
Leadership Management, A (419)
Leadership Management, B (420)
Marketing, Intro. (400)
Marketing I (401)
Marketing II (402)
Nutrition and Wellness (201)
Travel And Tourism (410)

Human Services
Adult Roles & Responsibilities (310) 
Adult Roles & Financial Literacy, A (317)
Adult Roles & Financial Literacy, B (319)
Clothing & Textiles I (350)
Clothing & Textiles II (353)
Designer Sewing/Fashion Design (354)
Fashion Strategies (355)
Interpersonal Relationships (101)
Personal Financial Responsibility (301)
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Information Technology
3D Animation (819)
3D Graphics (818)
Business Web Page Design (254E)
Business Web Page Design, Adv. (256)
Computer Prog. IA (820)
Computer Prog. IB Python (827B)
Computer Prog. IB C# (828b)
Computer Prog. IB C++ (822)
Computer Prog. IB Java (824)
Computer Prog. IB Visual Basic (826)
Computer Prog. II C# (832)
Computer Prog. II C++ (830)
Computer Prog. II Java (835)
Computer Prog. II Python (831)
Computer Maintenance & Repair (884)
Computer Technology (250E)
Computer Technology II (251E)
Desktop Publishing I (248)
Desktop Publishing II (249)
Digital media IA (810)
Digital media IB (811)
Digital media II (815)
Exploring Computer Science (802) 
Gaming Fundamentals (896)
Information Tech., Intro. (801)
Network Fundamentals (888)
Web Development, A (893E)
Web Development, B (894)
Word Processing Basics (260)
Word Processing (262)

Law, Public Safety, Corrections & 
Security

Law Enforcement (570)
Medical Forensics (730)

Manufacturing
3D Animation (819)
3D Graphics (818)
Cabinetmaking (524)
Carpentry (512)
Construction Trades Foundation (510)
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Electronics I (550)
Electronics II (552)
Engineering Capstone (640)
Engineering Technology (615)
Foundations Of Technology (610)
Furniture Design & Manufacturing (522)
Manufacturing, Introduction (620)
Machinist Tech (Drill Press) (580)
Machinist Tech (Lathe) (582)
Machinist Tech (Mill) (584)
Robotics and Automation (612)
Robotics II (613)
Technical Design I (540)
Technical Design II (546)
Welding Technician, Entry (595E)
Welding Technician, Inter. (596)
Welding, Advanced (597)
Woodworking (520)

Marketing
Advertising and Promotion (412)
Business Concepts (200)
Economics (450)
Entrepreneurship (451)
Exploring Business & Marketing (245)
Fashion Merchandising, A (404)
Fashion Merchandising, B (405)
Fashion Merchandising, Adv. (406)
Fashion Strategies (355)
Leadership Principles (418)
Leadership Management, A (419)
Leadership Management, B (420)
Marketing, Intro. (400)
Marketing I (401)
Marketing II (402)
Real Estate (411)
Retail Management (422)
Retailing (407)
Retailing (School Store) (408)
Social Media Marketing (413)
Sports & Entertainment Mktg. A (416)
Sports & Entertainment Mktg. B (417)
Travel And Tourism (410)

Science, Technology, Engineering & 
Mathematics

3D Animation (819)
3D Graphics (818)
Ag Systems Technology I (110)
Ag Systems Technology II (113)
Animal Science I (120)
Animal Science II (123)
Architectural Design I (542b)
Architectural Design II (544)
Biotechnology (708)
Electronics I (550)
Electronics II (552)
Engineering Capstone (640)
Engineering Technology (615)
Exploring Business & Marketing (245)
Exploring Computer Science (802) 
Foundations Of Technology (610)
Manufacturing, Intro. (620)
Medical Forensics (730)
Robotics and Automation (612)
Robotics II (613)
Technical Design I (540)
Technical Design II (546)
Welding Technician, Entry (595E)
Welding Technician, Inter. (596)
Welding, Advanced (597)

Transportation, Distribution & Logistics
Collision Repair (500)
Automotive Service, Intro. (505E)
Small Engines I (501)
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Additional Exams and Certificates

National Health Science Assessment 
“NCHSE”

21st  Century Skills
21st Century Success Skills (300)

Preparing for College and Careers (501)
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